2020 TAX MILLAGE

2019 Actual Assessed Value

290,173,120

General
Streets
Fire
Parks
Debt

Total

Average Assessed Value

Budget 98%
2020 2020
6.78 1,967,374
0.21 60,936.36
0.48 - 139,283.10
0.39 - 113,168
0 -

7.86 - 2,137,840

116,612.00

2021 PROPOSED TAX MILLAGE

2020 Actual Assessed Value

290,341,010 Budget 98%

2020 2020
General 6.78 1,968,512
Streets 0.21 60,971.61
Fire 0.48 139,363.68
Parks 0.39 113,233
Debt 0
Total 7.86 2,137,840

98.00%
1,928,026

59,718

136,497

110,904

2,095,084

98.00%
1,929,142

59,752

136,576

110,968

2,095,084

85.33%

2.85%

6.52%

5.30%

85.33%

2.85%

6.52%

5.30%
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